Kansas Department of Agriculture
1320 Research Park Dr

Manhattan, KS 66502

ans Z] S Phone 785-564-6700

Fax 785-564-6776

Department of Agriculture KDA.Feed@KS.GOV

APPLICATION FOR REGISTRATION OF SPECIALTY PET FOODS

(FOR PRODUCTS IN PACKAGES OF ONE POUND OR LESS)
For Fiscal Year Registration Fee New
July 1, - June 30, $15.00 each Renewal

Pursuant to the Kansas Commercial Feeding Stuffs Law, K.S.A. 2-1001 et seg., and regulations K.A.R. 4-3-2 et seg., an
annual registration of specialty pet food products (canaries, goldfish, snakes, turtles, etc.) distributed in packages of
one pound or less is required. An annual inspection fee of $15.00 per product shall be paid in lieu of tonnage
reporting. Appropriate remittance and labels must accompany the request for registration.

Complete Product Name UPC Code
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
Registration Fee enclosed for products ($15.00/product) in the amount of $
Name of President/CEO/Owner Phone#
Registrant (as name appears on label)
Address
City State Zip
License # E-Mail
Submitted by (firm, if other than registrant)
Address
City State Zip
Phone # Federal Tax ID #
Signature Title Date
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